MANIFEST  REVISION FEE)

150.00  0.001.000 / 45G0  150.00 150.00 VAT 0%AED  1.000003)  150.00

0.00 1,572.55  0.00  1572.55

Tax Summary
VAT

% Amount
Taxable Amt

VAT 0%  1,572.55  0.00 0.00

Total Invoice :  1,572.55 AED

In Words

Rounded :

Net Total :  1,572.55

0.00

AED AEDONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY-TWO AND 55 / 100 ONLY

Remarks Bank Details

Bank 

A/C Number

A/C Name

Swift Code

IBAN 

WINLINES SHIPPING LLC

BANK OF BARODA

90010200032006

BARBAEADDUB

AE600110090010200032006

[JBMREP_000006] Printed by GLADIES On 29-01-2025 Page 1 of 1